Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
TLRC15 page 1 of 3
Rev.  07/09
Resonance™ 1.5
TLRC15
Catalog Number: Type:
Project:
4.5" Dia.

TLRC15
Series
Ordering Guide
Voltage
Lamp type
Lens
Distribution
Options
120 2082	 240	 277	 347	 480
120 volt 208 volt	 240 volt	 277 volt	 347 volt	 480 volt
DBL DDB	 DNA	 DWH	 CM	 CS
Black Dark	 Natural	 White	 Custom	 Custom
 Bronze	 Aluminum		  Match	 Select
GCF
glass flat lens
Finish
TLRC15
SR2
         Type II
Distributes light slightly
ahead of luminaire
location with significant
lateral spread.
Tersen Luminaires - Resonance 1.5
SR3
        Type III
Provides light farther
ahead of the luminaire
than a Type II pattern
but maintains a signifi-
cant lateral spread.
SR4SC SR5S
        Type IV
Sharp Cutoff
Distributes light almost
exclusively forward with
an emphasis on eliminat-
ing light trespass and
spill light behind the pole.
        Type V
Provides improved uni-
formity with a variance
of the Type V distribution
with a slightly square
pattern compared to the
regular Type V.
House Side
Street Side
70M MED	 100M MED	  150M MED1
Metal Halide
Ballast:	 HX-HPF
Lamp:	 E17
Base:	 Medium
Ballast:	 HX-HPF
Lamp:	 E17
Base:	 Medium
Ballast:	 HX-HPF
Lamp:	 E17
Base:	 Medium
Lamp not included
1.  When using 150M and 347 volt consult Tersen.
Multi-tap ballast (120, 208, 240, 277v).
2. Consult factory for 208 volt availability in Canada.
3.	H S, house side shield is not available
with distribution option SR4SC or SR5S.
Tersen offers custom